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CUTTING BOARDS
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MADE OF HDPE WITH HIGH CUT
AND ODORLESS RESISTANCE RECONDITIONABLE
Atossico e inodore Ricondizionabile
ROUNDED EDGES
@Z@ MADE IN COMPLIANCE WITH HACCP
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m CUTTING BOARDS

ITEM 2860 }\ |
‘ FEATURES

GN 1/2

CUTTING BOARDS WITH ROUNDED EDGES

ITEM 2860 — GN 1/2 (32,5%26,5 x h 2 cm)
ITEM 2861* — GN 1/1 (53x32,5 x h 2 cm)
ITEM 2862* — 60X40 h 2 cm

ITEM 2861 K
*AVAILABLE IN 6 COLORS:

WHITE/YELLOW/BROWN/RED/BLUE/GREEN

J GN1/1

ITEM 2862 }\ HORECA PROFESSIONALS

ITEMS 2860-2861-2862



= CUTTING BOARDS

CUTTING BOARDS WITH STOPPERS AND
ROUNDED EDGES

ITEM 2863

ITEM 2863

AVAILABLE IN 4 SIZE:
GN 1/1 (cm 53x32,5) x h 2
cm 40x30 x h 2

cm 50x30 x h 2

cm 60x40 x h 2

MARKET

HORECA PROFESSIONALS

ITEM 2863 MASN\




ITEM 2864

CUTTING BOARDS

ITEM 2864

FEATURES

BAR CUTTING BOARDS WITH ROUNDED
EDGES

ITEM 2864
AND TWO SIZE:

cm 25x16 x h1
cm 32x25 x h1

AVAILABLE IN TWO COLORS (BLACK/WHITE)

MARKET

INTENDED FOR PROFESSIONAL
BARTENDERS BUT ALSO FOR COCKTAIL
LOVERS

MASA




- NEW! | CUTTING BOARDS

FEATURES

ITEM 2865

6 PIECE CUTTING BOARD SET WITH GRIP
HOLE AND ROUNDED EDGES

ITEM 2865

cm 45x30 h 1,2 cm

MIXED COLORS:
WHITE/YELLOW/BROWN/RED/BLUE/GREEN

MARKET

HORECAAND HOUSEHOLD

ITEM 2865 MASN\




PACKAGING
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2860W120PVV

2861W110PVV

2861G110PVV

2861M110PVV

2861R110PVV

2861B110PVV

2861V110PVV

2862W600PVV

2862G600PVV

2862M600PVV

2862R600PVV

2862B600PVV

GN 1/2 cutting board with rounded edges -
HDPE

GN 1/1 cutting board with rounded edges —
HDPE- White

GN 1/1 cutting board with rounded edges —
HDPE- Yellow

GN 1/1 cutting board with rounded edges —
HDPE- Brown

GN 1/1 cutting board with rounded edges —
HDPE- Red

GN 1/1 cutting board with rounded edges —
HDPE- Blue

GN 1/1 cutting board with rounded edges —
HDPE- Green

Cutting board with rounded edges — HDPE-
White

Cutting board with rounded edges — HDPE-
Yellow

Cutting board with rounded edges — HDPE-
Brown

Cutting board with rounded edges — HDPE-
Red

Cutting board with rounded edges — HDPE-
Blue

cm 32,5x26,5x h 2

cm 53x32,5xh 2

cm 53x32,5x h 2

cm 53x32,5x h 2

cm 53x32,5xh 2

cm 53x32,5xh 2

cm 53x32,5xh 2

cm 60x40x h 2

cm 60x40 x h 2

cm 60x40x h 2

cm 60x40 x h 2

cm 60x40x h 2

8000409367423

8000409367430

8000409367447

8000409367454

8000409367461

8000409367478

8000409367485

8000409367492

8000409367508

8000409367515

8000409367522

8000409367539

MASN\
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Cutting board with rounded edges — HDPE-

2862V600PVV

2863W110PVV

2863W400PVV

2863W500PVV

2863W600PVV

2864W250PVV

2864W320PVV

2864N250PVV

2864N320PVV

28650000PVV

Green

GN 1/1 cutting board with stoppers and
rounded edges — HDPE — White

Cutting board with stoppers and rounded
edges — HDPE — White

Cutting board with stoppers and rounded
edges — HDPE — White

Cutting board with stoppers and rounded
edges — HDPE — White

Bar cutting board with rounded edges —
HDPE — White

Bar cutting board with rounded edges —
HDPE — White

Bar cutting board with rounded edges —
HDPE — Black

Bar cutting board with rounded edges —
HDPE — Black

6 piece cutting board set with grip hole,
rounded edges - HDPE

cm 60x40 x h 2

cm 53x32,5xh 2

cm 40x30 x h 2

cm 50x30 x h 2

cm 60x40 x h 2

cm 25x16 x hl

cm 32x25 x h1

cm 25x16 x hl

cm 32x25 x hl

cm 45x30x h 1.2
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40

20

40

20

2 setda 6
pezzi

8000409367546

8000409367553

8000409367560

8000409367577

8000409367584

8000409367591

8000409367607

8000409367614

8000409367621

8000409367638
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