CUTTING BOARDS





CUTTING BOARDS





FEATURES







MADE OF HDPE WITH HIGH CUT RESISTANCE

ROUNDED EDGES

MADE IN COMPLIANCE WITH HACCP REGULATION FOOD CONTACT SAFE BISPHENOL-A FREE NON-TOXIC AND ODORLESS ANTIBACTERIAL EASY TO CLEAN RECONDITIONABLE











CUTTING BOARDS





CUTTING BOARDS



FEATURES

CUTTING BOARDS WITH STOPPERS AND ROUNDED EDGES

ITEM 2863 AVAILABLE IN 4 SIZE: GN 1/1 (cm 53x32,5) x h 2 cm 40x30 x h 2 cm 50x30 x h 2 cm 60x40 x h 2

MARKET

HORECA PROFESSIONALS





CUTTING BOARDS



FEATURES

BAR CUTTING BOARDS WITH ROUNDED EDGES

ITEM 2864 AVAILABLE IN TWO COLORS (BLACK/WHITE) AND TWO SIZE: cm 25x16 x h1 cm 32x25 x h1

MARKET

INTENDED FOR PROFESSIONAL BARTENDERS BUT ALSO FOR COCKTAIL LOVERS





CUTTING BOARDS



FEATURES

6 PIECE CUTTING BOARD SET WITH GRIP HOLE AND ROUNDED EDGES

ITEM 2865 cm 45x30 h 1,2 cm MIXED COLORS: WHITE/YELLOW/BROWN/RED/BLUE/GREEN

MARKET

HORECA AND HOUSEHOLD





PACKAGING





ltem	Desc.	Size	Packing	Bar code
2860W120PVV	GN 1/2 cutting board with rounded edges - HDPE	cm 32,5x26,5 x h 2	10	8000409367423
2861W110PVV	GN 1/1 cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE- White	cm 53x32,5 x h 2	5	8000409367430
2861G110PVV	GN 1/1 cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE- Yellow	cm 53x32,5 x h 2	5	8000409367447
2861M110PVV	GN 1/1 cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE- Brown	cm 53x32,5 x h 2	5	8000409367454
2861R110PVV	GN 1/1 cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE- Red	cm 53x32,5 x h 2	5	8000409367461
2861B110PVV	GN 1/1 cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE- Blue	cm 53x32,5 x h 2	5	8000409367478
2861V110PVV	GN 1/1 cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE- Green	cm 53x32,5 x h 2	5	8000409367485
2862W600PVV	Cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE- White	cm 60x40 x h 2	3	8000409367492
2862G600PVV	Cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE- Yellow	cm 60x40 x h 2	3	8000409367508
2862M600PVV	Cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE- Brown	cm 60x40 x h 2	3	8000409367515
2862R600PVV	Cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE- Red	cm 60x40 x h 2	3	8000409367522
2862B600PVV	Cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE- Blue	cm 60x40 x h 2	3	8000409367539



ltem	Desc.	Size	Packing	Bar code
2862V600PVV	Cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE- Green	cm 60x40 x h 2	3	8000409367546
2863W110PVV	GN 1/1 cutting board with stoppers and rounded edges – HDPE – White	cm 53x32,5 x h 2	4	8000409367553
2863W400PVV	Cutting board with stoppers and rounded edges – HDPE – White	cm 40x30 x h 2	4	8000409367560
2863W500PVV	Cutting board with stoppers and rounded edges – HDPE – White	cm 50x30 x h 2	4	8000409367577
2863W600PVV	Cutting board with stoppers and rounded edges – HDPE – White	cm 60x40 x h 2	4	8000409367584
2864W250PVV	Bar cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE – White	cm 25x16 x h1	40	8000409367591
2864W320PVV	Bar cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE – White	cm 32x25 x h1	20	8000409367607
2864N250PVV	Bar cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE – Black	cm 25x16 x h1	40	8000409367614
2864N320PVV	Bar cutting board with rounded edges – HDPE – Black	cm 32x25 x h1	20	8000409367621
28650000PVV	6 piece cutting board set with grip hole, rounded edges - HDPE	cm 45x30 x h 1.2	2 set da 6 pezzi	8000409367638

